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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
WT Group 

 
Tatum Storey 

 
Ph: 304-893-1217 

 
tstorey@wtgroup.com N N 

 
24-101653-ITB 

 
Together Striving for 

Hope, LLC 

 
Tamiko S. 

Hobbs 

 
Ph: 404-946-3281 

 
togetherstrivingforhope@gmail.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
NGT Group, LLC 

Asmir 
Vehabovic 

 
Ph: 678-862-4541 

 
asmir.v@ngtgroupllc.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 
WT Group 

 
Shelley Zuniga 

 
Ph: 224-293-6452 

 
szuniga@wtgroup.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 

 
Harvest Investment 

Group 

 
Justina Pengel 

 
Ph: 404-500-9246 

 
Grow@letsharvestga.com N N 

 
24-101653-ITB 

Virtual Accounting 
Group DBA V.A.G. 

Traffic Control 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 

 
Faye@VirtualAccountinggroup.com N Y 

 
24-500661-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
The Black Table, LLC 

 
Loriel Price 

 
Ph: 470-274-6598 

 
TheBlackTableLLC@proton.me N N 

 
N/A 

 
Harvest Investment 

Group 

 
Justina Pengel 

 
Ph: 404-500-9246 

 
letsharvestga@gmail.com N N 

 
24-101653-ITB 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Yunex Traffic 

 
Jack Cane 

 
Ph: 408-823-5757 

 
jack.cane@yunextraffic.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 
Galls 

 
Jim Kelly 

 
Ph: 859-406-5815 

 
kelly-jim@gall.com N N 

 
24-101654-ITB 

Lawmen's & Shooters' 
Supply, Inc. 

Gail Walker-
Keen 

 
Ph: 321-360-3038 

 
gail@lawmens.net N N 

 
24-101654-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500661-RFP  
24-101654-ITB  
24-101653-ITB  
24-101643-ITB 
24-500668-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

B.E. Guthrie 
Construction Company, 

Inc. 

Robert Morrison  
Ph: 404-286-2277 

 
beguthrie@bellsouth.net N N 24-101643-ITB 

 
Direct Access 

Consultancy LLC 

 
Steve Dering 

 
Ph: 727-478-2652 

 
sdering@directaccess.group N N 24-101653-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
Beyond The Barr, LLC 

 
Alex Barr 

 
Ph: 404-939-1322 

 
Hello@beyondthebarr.com N N N/A 

 
Beyond The Barr, LLC 

 
Adam Banspach 

 
Ph: 404-825-0335 

 
Adam@beyondthebarr.com N N 24-500668-RFP 
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